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Seven75
2 bedroom home 
Plots: 8, 9, 10

Ten47
3 bedroom home
Plots: 36, 42

Thirteen85
4 bedroom home
Plot: 35

Six61
2 bedroom bungalow
Plot: 43

Eleven59
3 bedroom home
Plots: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7

Nine40
3 bedroom home
Plots: 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 46, 47

Scotforth R
oad

Dropple End

C
om

har C
lose

C
om

har
 C

lose
H

assock A
ven

ue

H
assock A

ven
ue

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8910

35
36

42
43

46

47

37

38

39

40

41

44444141

42

43

46

46

47

47

43
42

40
40

39
39

34
34

38
38

36
36

37
37

35

35
35

1

2

3

4

6

6

7

7

11

11

11

20 10 9 8 5 21
20 10 9 8 5 21

1

2

3

4

BC

Some images used on this page are CGIs 
(computer generated images) and so, they may 
vary from the actual specification or layout. 
Please ask a sales advisor for more information.


